Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

20018 Twitch -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16051 Everest 35.58 3.822
16047 Jagger 69.49 1.957
16053 Chase --
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20017 Tony 45.75 3.038
20019 Tiramisu 52.70 2.638
20055 Kody 48.16 2.886
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24018 *Keegan 47.22 2.944
24008 Cosmo 5297 2.624

N O

o O +» 3

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT 67 sec
Course Faults
w T F
1 0 1
0 1 1
0 0 1
SCT 68sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 89 2
-- ABS
Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1

0 100 2



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner



Standard Results
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

8 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8012 Winston - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
8026 Luna - -- -- -- - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12017 Huxx 73.62 2377 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFauILs E Score Place
16027 Dobby 81.51 2.196 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16034 Bliss 79.31 2.257 6

1 0 2 0 NQ

Open - Regular



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20035 Knox 40.52 4.492 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20056 Capone 59.93 3.037 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20045 Gem 70.16 2.594 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20014 Holt -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20066 Mace - 2 3 0 3 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth £ Score Place

24011 Xerxes 49.32 3.690 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

7/22/2017
* = Weimaraner
8inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8009 Aura 54.49  3.267
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12044 Prix 40.71 4.372
12039 E.T. -
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16033 Yancy 64.37 2.874
16001 Jinx 4498 4.113
16004 Si 54.35 3.404

o O o =3

Course Faults
T

0

Course Faults
F

0

Course Faults

-
1

SCT 76 sec
W
0
SCT 71 sec
W
0
SCT 70sec
W T
0 0
0 1
2 0

E
0

F

0
0
0

Excellent - Regular

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

E Score Place
0 100 1

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place

m

-- ABS

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20031 Mahnstah 35.83 5.359
20076 Pirate 47.84 4.013
20026 Katniss 48.89 3.927
20041 Eva 72.38 2.653
20049 Leia 52.21 3.677
20010 Ali -

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24006 Stig 45.30 4.238
24017 Jack 49.09 3.911

o W+ O O =X

Excellent - Regular

SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2
0 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
W T F £ Score Place
1 0 2 0 NQ

1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:6 NQs2 %Q:75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8022 Belle 46.86 3.799 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8002 Cocoa 4753 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8001 Mimsey 5438 3.273 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8018 Minnow 55.45 3.210 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8006 Buffy 56.97 3.124 0 0 0 0 0 100
8029 Penny 61.61 2.889 0 0 0 0 0 100
8008 Bug 58.85 3.025 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8015 Dot 42.34 4.204 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8014 Chena -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQs 6 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12020 Lindy 3759 4.735 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12010 Rock 39.41 4517 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12048 Dash 39.60 4.495 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12029 Dixie 41.04 4.337 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12028 Squirrel 41.31 4.309 0 0 0 0 0 100
12036 Portia 42.14 4.224 0 0 0 0 0 100
12022 RingoPhire 4296 4.143 0 0 0 0 0 100
12011 Elise 49.02 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 100
12004 Freyja 49.54 3.593 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
12006 Zoom 69.46 2.563 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12015 Katy 50.71 3.510 1 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

12024 Evie -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
12042 Gidget -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12043 Hot Shot 40.66 4.378 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12009 Bowen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12033 DJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12035 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:12 NQs 2  %Q:86
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
16049 Mysti 35.35 5.233 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16043 Aislinn 36.31 5.095 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16026 Pixel 36.80 5.027 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16040 Torrey 40.62 4.554 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16055 Vu 41.57 4.450 0 0 0 0 0 100
16037 Max 42.46  4.357 0 0 0 0 0 100
16023 Joule 48.07 3.849 0 0 0 0 0 100
16046 Mo Z 50.53 3.661 0 0 0 0 0 100
16011 Audrey 50.75 3.645 0 0 0 0 0 100
16008 Ollie 50.95 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 100
16007 Jovi 50.96 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100
16012 Rocket 5454 3.392 0 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Zeus 4561 4.056 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16025 Solo 43.15 4.287 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16032 Ali -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16039 Bobbie - -- -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

16048 Quinn -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6 NQs 12 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ZAj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20015 Dyne 35.99 5.335 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20085 Busy 38.23 5.022 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20008 Cora 42.31 4.538 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20032 Cyclone 42.76  4.490 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20030 Sierra 57.43 3.343 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango 60.25 3.187 0 0 0 0 0 100
20003 Wit -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20004 Kimber 52.58 3.652 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20005 Tartan -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20020 Penny 53.40 3.596 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20025 Koda 52.96 3.625 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20033 Max 60.70 3.163 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20040 Alabi 69.22 2.774 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20050 Nikki 42.17 4553 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20061 Otis 52.70 3.643 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20065 Mirk 49.58 3.873 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20080 Ice 40.94 4.690 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20084 Jury 41.64 4.611 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20037 Hobby -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20042 Tory -- - - - - - ABS

20067 Kindle -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E

24010 *Ella 40.46  4.745 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24005 *Journey 4310 4.455 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24021 Lizzie 58.28 3.294 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24002 Tyler 40.95 4.689 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24003 Chelsea 39.54 4.856 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24004 Wile E 39.78 4.827 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24012 T-Bo 48.74 3.939 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/22/2017
* = Weimaraner
8inches Yardage: 133yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8024 Emma --
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps R
20068 Cruiser 44.35 3.134 0
20058 Manda 82.36 1.688 3

Novice - Preferred

SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0

NQ



Standard Results

7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20048 Digby 45.75 3.978

20043 Peri 51.39 3.542

Open - Preferred

SCT 81 sec Qs:2 NQsO  %Q:100

Course Faults

W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 95 2



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
4004 Castle 58.78 3.028 0 2 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12040 Scone 76.67 2.413 0 0 0 0 0 97 1

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

16017 Yoshi 43.01 4.464 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

20044 Pippa 56.60 3.392 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
4002 Poppy 58.92 3.021 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4009 Sam 66.65 2.671 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

4003 Tip 59.42 2.996 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
4008 Dash -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
4010 Pansy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (E,A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
8016 Dart 48.78 3.649 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8034 Gidget 57.74 3.083 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8010 Sprocket 62.61 2.843 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8005 Guilty 4256 4.182 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8036 Maxine 68.00 2.618 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
8011 Bonnie - - - - -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner
12 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs4 %Q:43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
12002 Diesel 41.41 4.468 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12046 Thor 46.08 4.015 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12021 Kingsley 50.94 3.632 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12016 Keanu 61.89 2.989 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
12018 Lexi 60.71 3.047 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
12031 Willie 61.12 3.027 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12032 Puggle 4655 3.974 o 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:7 NQs1l %Q:88
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16014 Jake 38.30 5.013 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20078 Rhythm 38.69 4.963 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16029 Colt 40.42 4.750 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16021 Danko 40.73 4.714 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16010 Magic 54.61 3.516 0 0 0 0 0 100
16030 Jack 62.42 3.076 0 0 0 0 0 100
16054 Bonnie 69.51 2.762 0 0 0 0 0 100
16041 Gabe 37.23 5.157 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16002 Kip - - ABS



Standard Results

7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches

Armband
20057
20073
20006
20001
20047
20071
20074
20075

Call Name
Lexie
Zephyr
Banner
Maggie
Cooper
Boomer
Farley

Rumba

Yardage: 192 yds

Time
35.80
54.81
64.20
53.79
53.81
80.99

66.72

yps
5.363
3.503
2.991
3.569
3.568
2.371

2.878

SO N O B O O O O3

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults

w

o O B O O O O o

T

o O O O O o o o

F

O Fkr O +»r O O O

O B O O O O O O m

Master - Preferred

Qs:3 NQs 5

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 38

Place
1
2
3



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

12 inches Yardage: 92 yds SCT 37sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
12017 Huxx 40.35 2.280 1 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 94 yds SCT 34sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
16022 Rocky 43.33 2.169 2 1 0 0 NQ
16047 Jagger 2552 3.683 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20035 Knox 14.14 6.789 0 0 0 0 100 1
20017 Tony 28.61 3.355 0 0 2 0 NQ
20055 Kody - 0 2 3 1 NQ
20019 Tiramisu -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

24 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 34 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
24018 *Keegan 34.86 2.754 0 0 0 0 100 1
24008 Cosmo 33.97 2.826 0 1 0 0 NQ
24011 Xerxes 19.31 4.972 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8012 Winston - 1 1 0 1 NQ
8026 Luna - 2 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
12039 E.T. - 2 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16051 Everest 29.30 4.232 1 0 0 0 95 1
16034 Bliss 49.55 2.503 3 2 2 0 NQ
16053 Chase 53.16 2.333 3 4 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 37sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20056 Capone 37.00 3.459 1 0 0 0 95 1
20014 Holt -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20045 Gem 43.68 2.930 1 0 0 0 NQ
20066 Mace 50.74 2.523 5 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

712212017

* = Weimaraner

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16001 Jinx
16033 Yancy
16027 Dobby

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20020 Penny
20026 Katniss
20041 Eva
20046 Fiona
20084 Jury
20010 Ali

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24005 *Journey

Yardage: 158 yds

Time
24.33
47.63
61.02

yps

6.494
3.317
2.589

Yardage: 163 yds

Time
29.22
27.62
63.64
40.14
28.30

yps
5.578
5.902
2.561
4.061
5.760

Yardage: 163 yds

Time

28.94

yps
5.632

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 45sec

R W

0 0

0 0

0 0
SCT 43 sec

R W

0 0

0 1

4 1

2 3

2 3
SCT 46 sec

R W

1 1

F

0
0
0

F

N b O B+ O

E
1

Excellent - Regular

Qs:2 NQs1

Score
100
94

NQ

o O O m

Qs:1 NQs 4

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

-- ABS

O O O O O m

Qs:0 NQs 3

E Score

0 NQ

%Q: 67

Place

%Q: 20

Place

%Q: 0

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner
24006 Stig 33.11 4.923 1 0 0 0 NQ
24017 Jack 31.13 5.236 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50sec Qs:5 NQs6  %Q:45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8028 Tommie 33.04 4.600 0 0 0 0 100 1
8022 Belle 33.51 4.536 0 0 0 0 100 2
8002 Cocoa 35.78 4.248 0 0 0 0 100 3
8025 Ash 36.85 4.125 0 0 0 0 100 4
8006 Buffy 42.21 3.601 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Mimsey 40.36 3.766 1 1 1 0 NQ
8008 Bug 48,51 3.133 0 0 2 0 NQ
8009 Aura 47.66 3.189 4 3 2 0 NQ
8015 Dot 26.12 5.819 1 1 1 0 NQ
8018 Minnow 43.67 3.481 1 0 0 0 NQ
8029 Penny 46.28 3.284 1 1 1 0 NQ
8014 Chena -- - - - -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:11 NQs 4 %Q: 73
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults £ Score Place
12043 Hot Shot 24.92 6.100 0 0 0 0 100 1
12020 Lindy 25.00 6.080 0 0 0 0 100 2
12044 Prix 26.21 5.799 0 0 0 0 100 3
12010 Rock 28.54 5.326 0 0 0 0 100 4
12048 Dash 2859 5317 0 0 0 0 100
12029 Dixie 29.33 5.182 0 0 0 0 100
12022 RingoPhire 31.79 4.781 0 0 0 0 100
12028 Squirrel 33.67 4.514 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

12042 Gidget 33.94 4478 0 0 0 0 100
12004 Freyja 34.10 4.457 0 0 0 0 100
12011 Elise 37.16 4.090 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Zoom 36.37 4.179 1 1 1 0 NQ
12015 Katy 34.26 4.437 1 2 3 0 NQ
12024 Evie -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12036 Portia -- 1 1 3 1 NQ
12009 Bowen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12033 DJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12035 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:11 NQs 5 %Q: 69
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16049 Mysti 25.71 6.145 0 0 0 0 100 1
16026 Pixel 2588 6.105 0 0 0 0 100 2
16043 Aislinn 26.33 6.001 0 0 0 0 100 3
16040 Torrey 26.70 5.918 0 0 0 0 100 4
16004 Si 2691 5.871 0 0 0 0 100
16037 Max 29.26  5.400 0 0 0 0 100
16055 Vu 29.38 5.378 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Zeus 33.28 4.748 0 0 0 0 100
16023 Joule 33.95 4.654 0 0 0 0 100
16012 Rocket 36.11 4.376 0 0 0 0 100
16011 Audrey 38.82 4.070 0 0 0 0 100
16007 Jovi - 0 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

16008 Ollie 40.34 3.917 1 0 0 0 NQ
16025 Solo -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16032 Ali 31.88 4.956 1 1 0 0 NQ
16048 Quinn - 1 2 0 1 NQ
16039 Bobbie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43sec Qs:8 NQs 13 %Q:38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20085 Busy 26.89 6.062 0 0 0 0 100 1
20004 Kimber 27.28 5975 0 0 0 0 100 2
20065 Mirk 2842 5735 0 0 0 0 100 3
20008 Cora 2951 5,524 0 0 0 0 100 4
20032 Cyclone 31.30 5.208 0 0 0 0 100
20025 Koda 33.19 4911 0 0 0 0 100
20033 Max 37.20 4.382 0 0 0 0 100
20030 Sierra 38.84 4.197 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango 39.72 4.104 3 3 3 0 NQ
20003 Wit 47.30 3.446 0 0 0 0 NQ
20005 Tartan -- 2 1 0 0 NQ
20015 Dyne 29.16 5.590 1 0 0 0 NQ
20027 JD 36.19 4.504 0 0 1 0 NQ
20031 Mahnstah 2463 6.618 0 0 1 0 NQ
20038 Blaze 51.73 3.151 4 2 2 0 NQ
20040 Alabi 31.64 5.152 1 1 1 0 NQ
20049 Leia -- 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20050 NikKki 29.55 5.516 0 1 2 0 NQ
20061 Otis 4957 3.288 1 0 0 0 NQ
20076 Pirate 3459 4.712 0 0 2 0 NQ
20080 Ice 2391 6.817 1 1 1 0 NQ
20037 Hobby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20042 Tory - - ABS
20067 Kindle - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
24004 Wile E 32.68 4.988 0 0 0 0 100 1
24010 *Ella 33.39 4.882 0 0 0 0 100 2
24002 Tyler 30.21 5.396 0 0 1 0 NQ
24003 Chelsea -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
24012 T-Bo 28.99 5.623 0 0 1 0 NQ
24021 Lizzie 4216 3.866 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

712212017

* = Weimaraner

8inches

Armband Call Name
8025 Ash
8022 Belle
8001 Mimsey

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12015 Katy
12022 RingoPhire
12011 Elise
12004 Freyja
12028 Squirrel
12029 Dixie
12036 Portia
12043 Hot Shot

Time
41.03
43.52
58.24

Time
38.92
39.05
45.88
47.91
44.40
40.90
32.47
41.88

MCT 50 sec

R W

0 0

0 0

1 1
MCT 48 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 1

0 1

0 0

2 3

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

0
0
0

F

P O +»r O O O O

Premier - Regular

Qs: 2

o O o m

Qs:3

O O O O O O O o m

NQs 1

Score
100
100

NQ

NQs 5

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 67
Place
1 25%

2

%Q: 38
Place
1 25%
2 25%

3



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16026 Pixel 34.22 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16004 Si 47.61 0 1 0 0 NQ
16025 Solo -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16032 Ali 41.03 1 1 4 0 NQ
16037 Max 40.40 1 2 2 0 NQ
16040 Torrey 41.71 2 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
20015 Dyne 33.65 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20085 Busy 37.85 0 0 0 0 100 2
20025 Koda 52.01 1 1 0 0 NQ
20050 Nikki 39.25 0 1 0 0 NQ
20080 Ice 34.35 0 0 1 0 NQ
20008 Cora - - - - -- -- ABS



JWW Results

7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24003 Chelsea
24012 T-Bo
24004 Wile E
24017 Jack

Time
32.86
37.93
45.97
39.13

MCT 46 sec

N O O O X

Course Faults

w

0
0
2
2

F

N O O O

O O O O m

Premier - Regular

Qs: 2

NQs 2

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

%0Q: 50
Place
1 25%

2



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

16 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 37sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16052 Lola 22.32 4.301 1 0 0 0 95 1

16003 Shot - 4 1 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place

20058 Manda 43.20 2.222 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

4inches Yardage: 120 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4007 Einstein --

8inches Yardage: 120 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8024 Emma 53.14 2.258
8033 Rocker 21.26 5.644

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20068 Cruiser 46.13 2.775

20048 Digby -

Open - Preferred

SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 1 NQ
SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 91 1
3 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
4004 Castle 37.87 4.014 1 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
16017 Yoshi 28.36 5.748 0 2 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT b51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

20043 Peri 32.66 4.991 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

4inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 55sec Qs:4 NQs1l %Q:80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4010 Pansy 36.53 4.161 0 0 0 0 100 1
4008 Dash 38.27 3.972 0 0 0 0 100 2
4002 Poppy 48.15 3.157 0 0 0 0 100 3
4009 Sam 55.26 2.751 0 0 0 0 100 4

4003 Tip 52.14 2915 3 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
8005 Guilty 26.99 5.632 0 0 0 0 100 1
8016 Dart 36.29 4.188 0 0 0 0 100 2
8010 Sprocket 41.81 3.635 0 0 0 0 100 3
8034 Gidget 44.84 3.390 1 0 0 0 NQ
8036 Maxine 46.74 3.252 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50sec Qs:4 NQs4  %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12046 Thor 32.75 4.824 0 0 0 0 100 1
12021 Kingsley 35.27 4.480 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Keanu 43.77 3.610 0 0 0 0 100 3
12026 Rudy 4543 3.478 0 0 0 0 100 4

12018 Lexi 39.69 3.981 1 2 2 0 NQ
12031 Willie 53.47 2.955 2 1 1 0 NQ
12032 Puggle 50.92 3.103 1 3 1 0 NQ
12040 Scone 60.78 2.600 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48sec Qs:6  NQs 6 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16041 Gabe 23.66 6.889 0 0 0 0 100 1
20078 Rhythm 27.16 6.001 0 0 0 0 100 2
16019 Ember 36.41 4.477 0 0 0 0 100 3
16010 Magic 40.68 4.007 0 0 0 0 100 4
16036 Indy 41.78 3.901 0 0 0 0 100
16030 Jack 47.05 3.464 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Kip 40.04 4.071 1 0 0 0 NQ
16013 Heidi 37.13 4.390 2 2 3 0 NQ
16014 Jake 25.81 6.315 0 1 3 0 NQ
16021 Danko 27.22 5.988 0 0 1 0 NQ
16029 Colt 40.62 4.013 2 2 0 0 NQ
16054 Bonnie 54.18 3.008 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 51sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
20057 Lexie 2476  6.583 0 0 0 0 100 1
20073 Zephyr 36.70 4.441 0 0 0 0 100 2
20071 Boomer 44.64 3.651 0 0 0 0 100 3
20001 Maggie 40.97 3.979 0 0 3 0 NQ
20047 Cooper 36.99 4.407 0 1 1 0 NQ
20074 Farley 29.74 5481 0 0 1 0 NQ
20075 Rumba 48.17 3.384 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

712212017
* = Weimaraner
4 inches
Armband Call Name
4002 Poppy
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12018 Lexi
12021 Kingsley
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16002 Kip
16014 Jake
16029 Colt
20078 Rhythm

Time

Time
51.71
50.44

Time
43.82
35.13
37.75
39.65

Premier - Preferred

MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 1 NQ
MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 1 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 0 1 0 NQ
0 1 0 0 NQ
0 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20018 Twitch 44.85 0 3 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results
7/22/2017

Novice B - Regular

* = Weimaraner

8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8019 Claire 23.73 2 0 18 27 20 67 1
8030 Java - 1 0 5 8 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12017 Huxx 45.46 3 0 117 19 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16033 Yancy 27.49 2 0 18 27 20 67 1
16034 Bliss 40.86 1 2 18 8 0 NQ
16047 Jagger 28.57 3 5 18 27 0 NQ
16048 Quinn 26.43 4 0 11 27 O NQ
16053 Chase 39.99 4 0 18 8 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20065 Mirk 24.32 5 3 18 27 20 73 1
20055 Kody 25.88 4 2 13 27 20 66 2
20066 Mace 29.27 4 0 11 27 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24011 Xerxes 52.00 1 0 18 27 20 NQ

24018 *Keegan 35.83 3 0 11 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular

7/22/2017
* = Weimaraner
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12035 Dylan - -- -- -- - - ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16008 Ollie 30.50 1 3 18 27 20 69 1
16027 Dobby 45.71 0 3 11 27 O NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20045 Gem 23.49 1 3 18 27 20 69 1
20041 Eva 34.49 1 3 18 27 20 67 2
20035 Knox 28.57 2 7 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner



FAST Results Excellent - Regular

7/22/2017
* = Weimaraner
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8018 Minnow 30.65 2 5 12 27 O NQ
8026 Luna 34.35 3 3 18 8 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12022 RingoPhire 36.49 4 9 11 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16001 Jinx 29.32 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16004 Si 41.03 3 9 11 17 20 NQ



FAST Results
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20002 Tango
20026 Katniss
20030 Sierra
20049 Leia
20076 Pirate

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24017 Jack
24005 *Journey
24010 *Ella

Time
30.41
36.51
32.93
33.16
11.77

Time
34.60
35.16
25.28

=
)

N A PP WDN

1's

MCT 32 sec
Points

24 57

0 11

5 18

5 18

5 18

0 0
MCT 32 sec
Points

2-4 57

5 18

9 18

5 0

8-10
27

27
8
27
9

8-10
27

18
27

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0

sB Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
sB Score Place
20 71 1
20 66 2



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner



FAST Results

7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches

Armband
8022
8028
8025

12 inches

Armband
12029
12011
12036

16 inches

Armband
16011
16037
16040

Call Name
Belle
Tommie
Ash

Call Name
Dixie
Elise

Portia

Call Name
Audrey
Max

Torrey

Time
26.20
37.99
40.08

Time
32.85
32.50
27.72

Time
40.44
27.39
35.24

MCT 38 sec
Points
1's 24 57 8-10
5 12 27
5 18 19
5 18 9
MCT 35sec
Points

s 24 57 810
5 9 18 27

3 5 18 27
5 9 18 17

MCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

5 9 18 27
5 18 27
4 9 18 27

Master - Regular

Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

SB Score Place
20 67 1
20 66 2
0 NQ
Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
sB Score Place
20 79 1
20 73 2
20 69 3

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

SB Score Place
20 74 1
0 NQ

0 NQ



FAST Results
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20025 Koda
20040 Alabi
20046 Fiona
20003 Wit
20027 JD
20033 Max
20038 Blaze
20042 Tory
20067 Kindle

24inches

Armband Call Name
24004 Wile E

Master - Regular

MCT 32 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
. Points
Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
31.94 4 5 18 27 20 74 1
33.05 3 5 18 27 20 72 2
29.81 4 5 18 17 20 64 3
37.03 2 5 13 27 20 62 4
29.93 2 5 18 17 0 NQ
34.06 2 5 7 27 20 NQ
40.41 1 3 0 27 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
28.48 4 5 18 18 20 65 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner



FAST Results Novice - Preferred

7/22/2017
* = Weimaraner
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16003 Shot 41.51 3 0 12 18 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20068 Cruiser 32.82 2 0 18 27 20 67 1

20058 Manda 47.10 1 0 11 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

12040 Scone 34.60 1 3 12 27 20 63 1

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



FAST Results
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

12 inches

Armband Call Name

12018 Lexi

16 inches

Armband Call Name

16017 Yoshi

20 inches

Armband Call Name

20048 Dighy

Excellent - Preferred

MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
. Points
Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
39.93 2 3 11 8 0 NQ
MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
32.29 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
32.08 3 5 18 27 20 73 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred

7/22/2017
* = Weimaraner
8inches MCT 38 sec NQs O %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8010 Sprocket 28.36 1 5 18 19 20 63 1
12 inches MCT 38 sec NQs 0 %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12016 Keanu 35.50 2 5 18 27 20 72 1
16 inches MCT 35 sec NQs 1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16029 Colt 29.16 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16014 Jake 21.20 4 5 7 27 20 63 2
16036 Indy 31.53 3 5 18 17 20 63 3
16030 Jack 39.92 2 3 11 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

20073 Zephyr 36.21 5 5 18 27 20 74 1

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



